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Accrual Basis

Sigsbee Charter School

Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

3294 -
3310 -
3350 -
3372 -
3430 -
3440 -
3450 -
3490 -

Misc Federal Through State
FTE Income

Other Categorical Sources
VPK Money (Wesley House)
Interest on investments
Donation

Food Service

Miscellaneous Local Sources

xxx - Income Suspense

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
5100 -
5200 -
5500 -
6100 -
6200 -
6300 -
6400 -
6500 -
7100 -
7200 -
7300 -
7400 -
7600 -
7900 -
8100 -
9100 -

Instruction Basic FEFP K-12
Exceptional Programs

Other Instruction

Pupil Personnel Services
Instructional Media Services
Instruct & Curric Dev Services
Instructional Staff Train Serv.
Instr-Related Technology
Board Services

General Admin Dist. Lvl
School Administration Services
Facilities Acquist. & Contruct
Food Services

Custodial & Operation of Plant
Maintenance Expenditures
PTO Services

yyy - yyy Expense Suspense

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

May 2015
May 15 Budget Jul "14 - May ... YTD Budget Annual Budget
0.00 9,786.50
360,526.83 375,326.55 4,164,638.66 4,046,550.46 4,621,877.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 2,613.74
179.06 613.60 4,260.60 5,246.41 5,860.00
7,225.35 33,085.02
11,600.00 6,521.26 81,654.57 70,892.75 77,414.00
-3,593.93 49,069.71
0.00 0.00
375,937.31 382,461.41 4,345,108.80 4,122,689.62 4,705,151.01
375,937.31 382,461.41 4,345,108.80 4,122,689.62 4,705,151.01
208,638.02 240,841.14 2,102,409.45 2,235,070.88 2,475,912.00
17,616.81 19,945.36 164,262.86 171,026.64 190,972.00
0.00 5,705.90
3,334.97 3,471.83 44,768.11 49,895.17 53,367.00
9,703.58 34,856.01 252,961.76 260,096.48 269,802.00
5,429.46 6,857.98 60,019.71 60,023.03 66,881.00
866.00 3,588.60 20,391.84 20,876.41 24,465.01
2,580.61 5,480.94 45,310.83 52,036.06 57,517.00
0.00 0.00 24,028.38 21,000.00 21,000.00
4,166.45 3,852.80 41,734.29 42,208.21 46,061.00
25,581.26 24,360.87 284,688.82 279,527.11 303,888.00
45.00 293,318.65
12,007.29 9,565.30 98,545.95 92,615.69 102,181.00
31,164.46 37,837.10 354,501.03 394,220.91 432,058.00
753.95 5,358.92 22,501.43 37,445.07 42,804.00
0.00 4,731.06
7.95 7.95
321,895.81 396,016.85 3,819,888.02 3,716,041.66 4,086,908.01
54,041.50 -13,555.44 525,220.78 406,647.96 618,243.00
54,041.50 -13,555.44 525,220.78 406,647.96 618,243.00






